
 

 
Important Dates 2023-2024 

 

Fall Semester 2023 
 

Tuesday, August 22     First day of classes 
Monday, September 4     Labour Day (no classes) 
Tuesday, September 5     Monday class schedule 
Tuesday, September 19     Course withdrawal deadline 
Monday, October 9     Thanksgiving (no classes) 
Monday, October 16     Mid-course assessment deadline 
Sunday, November 5     Open House 
Wednesday, November 15     Pedagogical Day (no classes) 
Thursday, November 16     Study day (no classes) 
Friday, November 17     Study day (no classes) 
Monday, December 11     Last day of classes 
Wed, December 13 to Thurs, December 21 inclusive  Final exam period 
Wednesday, December 13     English Exit Exam  
Friday, December 29 at 4:00 p.m.    Grades due  
 

Other Important Dates 
 

Friday, January 5, 2024 at 4:00 p.m.   Mark review request deadline 
Friday, January 12, 2024     Mark review reply deadline 
 

Winter Semester 2024 
 

Friday, January 12     Pedagogical day  
Wednesday, January 17     First day of classes 
Thursday, February 1     Info Session (evening) 
Wednesday, February 14     Course withdrawal deadline 
Monday, March 4 to Friday, March 8   Reading Week (no classes) 
Monday, March 18     Mid-course assessment deadline 
Thursday, March 28     Friday class schedule 
Friday, March 29 to Monday, April 1    Easter break (no classes)  
Wednesday, April 3     Monday class schedule 
Thursday, May 9      Last day of classes 
Friday, May 10 to Tuesday, May 21 inclusive   Final exam period 
Wednesday, May 15     English Exit Exam 
Monday, May 20      Victoria Day  
Tuesday, May 28 at 4:00 p.m.    Grades due  
 

Other Important Dates 
 

Friday, May 31, 2024 at 4:00 p.m.    Mark review request deadline  
Monday, June 3, 2024     Summer School 2024 - First day of classes 
Friday, June 7, 2024     Mark review reply deadline 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024    Graduation Ceremony 
Friday, August 2, 2024 at 4:00 p.m.    Summer School mark review request deadline 


